
 

* If “alternate” COW date selected, must modify rules to reflect change of date… II.B 

2017 
 
January 10 and 11 – Committees 
January 31 and February 1 – Committees (No PBZ) 
February 7 and 8 – Committees 
February 28 and March 1 – Committees (No PBZ) 
March 7 and 8 – Committees  
March 28 and 29 – Committees (No PBZ) 
April 4 and 5 – Committees 
April 25 and 26 – Committees (No PBZ) 
May 2 and 3 - Committees 
May 30 and 31 – No Committees? 
June 6 and 7 – All Committees 
June 27 and 28 -– All Committees (ALL) 
July 4 and 5 – No Committees 
July 25 and 26 - Committees (No PBZ) 
August 1 and 2 - Committees  
August 29 and 30 -– All Committees (ALL)? 
September 5 and 6– No Committees? 
September 26 and 27 - Committees (No PBZ) 
October 3 and 4 - Committees  
October 17 and 18 or 24 and 25 – Budget Hearings 
October 31 and November 1 - Committees (No PBZ) 
November 7 and 8 – Committees 
November 28 and 29 – No Committees?Committees (No PBZ) 
December 5 and 6 - Committees  
 
 

January 13 – Committee of the Whole 
February 10 – Committee of the Whole  
March 10 - Committee of the Whole 
April 7 - Committee of the Whole 
May 5 - Committee of the Whole 
June 9 - Committee of the Whole 
June 30 – *(Alternate Date in lieu of 7/7) Committee of the Whole? 
July 7 - Committee of the Whole 
August 4 - Committee of the Whole 
September 1 – *(Alternate Date in lieu of 9/8) Committee of the Whole? 
September 8 - Committee of the Whole 
October 6 - Committee of the Whole 
November 10 - Committee of the Whole 
December 8 - Committee of the Whole 
 
 

January 17 – County Board 
February 14 – County Board 
March 14 - County Board 
April 11 - County Board 
May 9 - County Board 
June 13 - County Board 
July 11 - County Board 
August 8 - County Board 
September 12 - County Board 
October 10 - County Board 
November 14 - County Board 
December 12 - County Board 
 

2017 County Holidays  
& Other Important Dates 

 

Sun Jan 1 New Year’s Day   
Mon Jan 2   New Year’s Day Observed (Office Closed) 
Mon Jan 16 Martin Luther King Day (Floating 

Holiday) 
Mon Feb 13 Lincoln’s Day Observed (Floating 

Holiday) 
Tue Feb 14 Valentine’s Day 
Mon Feb 20 President’s Day 
Feb 25 – Mar 1 NACO Legislative Conference 

Marriott Wardman Park Hotel 
Washington, DC 

Tue Feb 28 Consolidated Primary Election/ 
Mardi Gras 

Wed Mar 1 Ash Wednesday 
Thu Mar 2 Tentative Strategic Plan Board Retreat 1 
Mon Mar 6 Pulaski Day 
Sat Mar 11 Purim 
Fri Mar 17 St. Patrick’s Day 
Wed Mar 22 Tentative Strategic Plan Board Retreat 2 
Tue Apr 4  Consolidated Election 
Sun Apr 9 Palm Sunday 
Mon Apr 10 Passover 
Fri Apr 14 Good Friday (Floating Holiday) 
Sun Apr 16 Easter 
Tue Apr 18 Tax Day 
Sun May 14 Mother’s Day 
Mon May 29 Memorial Day (Office Closed) 
Tue May 30 Shavuot 
Wed Jun 14 Flag Day 
Sun Jun 18 Father’s Day 
Tue Jul 4  Independence Day (Office Closed) 
Jul 21 – 24 NACo’S 82nd Annual Conference 

Columbus Convention Center 
Franklin County, Ohio 

Mon Jul 31 Tisha B’Av 
Mon Sep 4 Labor Day (Office Closed) 
Wed Sep 20 Rosh Hashanah 
Fri Sep 29 Yom Kippur 
Wed Oct 4 First Day of Sukkot 
Mon Oct 9 Columbus Day (Floating Holiday) 
Wed Oct 11 Shmini Atzeret 
Thu Oct 12 Simchat Torah 
Tue-Wed Oct 17-18 Budget Hearings OR 
Tue-Wed Oct 24-25 Budget Hearings  
Fri Oct 31 Halloween 
Fri Nov 10 Veteran’s Day Observed (Floating 

Holiday) 
Thu Nov 23 Thanksgiving (Office Closed) 
Fri Nov 24 Day after Thanksgiving (Office Closed) 
Tue Dec 12 First Day of Chanukah 
Fri Dec 22 Christmas Eve Observed (Office Closed) 
Mon Dec 25 Christmas (Office Closed) 



* If “alternate” COW date selected, must modify rules to reflect change of date… II.B

2018 

January 9 and 10 - Committees 
January 30 and 31 - Committees (No PBZ) 
February 6 and 7 - Committees  
February 27 and 28 - Committees (No PBZ) 
March 6 and 7 - Committees 
March 27 and 28 - Committees (No PBZ) 
April 3 and 4 - Committees  
April 24 and 25 - Committees (No PBZ)  
May 1 and 2 - Committees  
May 29 and 30 – No Committees? 
June 5 and 6 - All Committees  
June 26 and 27 -– All Committees (All) 
July 3 and 4 - No Committees 
July 31 and August 1 - Committees (No PBZ) 
August 7 and 8 - Committees  
August 28 and 29 -– All Committees (All?) 
September 4 and 5 - No Committees? 
September 25 and 26 - Committees (No PBZ) 
October 2 and 3 - Committees  
October 16 and 17 or 23 and 24 – Budget Hearings 
October 30 and 31 - Committees (No PBZ) 
November 6 and 7 - Committees  
November 27 and 28 - No Committees 

January 12 - Committee of the Whole 
February 9 - Committee of the Whole 
March 9 - Committee of the Whole, DOT 
April 6 - Committee of the Whole 
May 4 - Committee of the Whole 
June 8 - Committee of the Whole 
June 29 - (Alternate Date in lieu of 7/6) Committee of the Whole 
July 6 - Committee of the Whole 
August 10 - Committee of the Whole 
August 31 - (Alternate Date in lieu of 9/7) Committee of the Whole 
September 7 - Committee of the Whole 
October 5 - Committee of the Whole 
November 9 - Committee of the Whole, DOT 

January 16 - County Board 
February 13 - County Board 
March 13 - County Board 
April 10 - County Board 
May 8 - County Board 
June 12 - County Board 
July 10 - County Board 
August 14 - County Board 
September 11 - County Board 
October 9 - County Board 
November 13 - County Board 
December 3 - County Board (REORG) 
December 11 - County Board 

2018 County Holidays  
& Other Important Dates 

Mon Jan 1  New Year’s Day (Office Closed) 
Mon Jan 15 Martin Luther King Day (Floating Holiday) 
Mon Feb 12 Lincoln’s Day (Floating Holiday Observed) 
Tue Feb 13 Mardi Gras 
Wed Feb 14 Valentine’s Day/Ash Wednesday 
Mon Feb 19 President’s Day 
Wed Feb 28 Purim 
Mar 3 – 7 NACO Legislative Conference 

Washington Hilton 
Washington DC 

Mon Mar 5 Pulaski Day 
Sat Mar 17 St. Patrick’s Day 
Tue Mar 20 General Primary 
Sun Mar 25 Palm Sunday 
Fri Mar 30 Good Friday (Floating Holiday)/Passover 
Sun Apr 1 Easter 
Tue Apr 17 Tax Day 
Sun May 13 Mother’s Day 
Sat May 19 Shavuot 
Mon May 28 Memorial Day (Office Closed) 
Thu Jun 14 Flag Day 
Sun Jun 17 Father’s Day 
Wed Jul 4 Independence Day (Office Closed) 
Jul 13 – 16 NACo’S 83rd Annual Conference 

Davidson County, Nashville, TN 
Sat Jul 21 Tish’a B’Av 
Mon Sep 3 Labor Day (Office Closed) 
Sun Sep 9 Rosh Hashanah 
Tue Sep 18 Yom Kippur 
Sun Sep 23 First Day of Sukkot 
Sun Sep 30 Shmini Atzeret 
Mon Oct 1 Simchat Torah 
Mon Oct 8 Columbus Day (Floating Holiday) 
Tue-Wed Oct 16-17   Budget Hearings OR 
Tue-Wed Oct 23-24   Budget Hearings 
Wed Oct 31 Halloween 
Tue Nov 6 Election Day 
Fri Nov 11 Veteran’s Day (Floating Holiday Observed) 
Thu Nov 22 Thanksgiving (Office Closed) 
Fri Nov 23 Day after Thanksgiving (Office Closed) 
Sun Dec 3 First Day of Chanukah 
Mon Dec 24 Christmas Eve (Office Closed) 
Tue Dec 25 Christmas (Office Closed) 


	June 5 and 6 - Committees

